s

CONVOCATION
SCHEDULE:
WEDNESDAY,

MAY 22ND

A DAY

NO LATE START

Period

Start

End

Meet
Time

1

9:05 AM

10:25 AM

1:20

Passing

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

0:03

Senior
Comvocation

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

0:435

Passing

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

0:03

2

11:20 AM

12:40 PM

1:20

[Lunch

12:40 PM

1:25 PM

0:45

3

1:25 PM

2:45 PM

1:20

Passing

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

0:03

4

2:50 PM

4:10 PM

1:20




