

A DAY

NO LATE START

Period	Start	End	Meet Time
1	9:05 AM	10:25 AM	1:20
Passing	10:25 AM	10:30 AM	0:05
Senior Convocation	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	0:45
Passing	11:15 AM	11:20 AM	0:05
2	11:20 AM	12:40 PM	1:20
Lunch	12:40 PM	1:25 PM	0:45
3	1:25 PM	2:45 PM	1:20
Passing	2:45 PM	2:50 PM	0:05
4	2:50 PM	4:10 PM	1:20